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Spiri’rs

VODKA

Absolut Citron
Absolut Mandrin
Ciroc Red Berry
Effen Cucumber
Grey Goose

Ketel One

Tito's Handmade

GIN

Bombay Dry
Bombay Sapphire
Hendrick’s
Tanqueray

TEQUILA

1800 Silver
Casamigos Blanco
Casamigos Reposado
Casamigos Afiejo

Don Julio 1942

Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio Reposado
Espolon Blanco
Exotico Reposado
Patron Silver

RUM

Bacardi

Captain Morgan
Malibu Coconut
Myers'’s Dark

$9
$9
$11
$9
$12
$10
$10

$9

$10
$12
$10

$11

$18
$19
$21

$60
$15
$16
$10
$10
$15

$9
$9
$9
$9

BOURBON

Basil Hayden 8yr
Benchmark Single Barrel
Blade + Bow

Bowman Brothers

Four Roses Single Barrel
Jack Daniel’'s Old No. 7
Jim Beam White Label
Knob Creek 9yr

Maker's Mark

Woodford Reserve

RYE

Crown Royal Canadian Whiskey
Crown Royal Apple Whiskey
Seagram’s 7 Canadian Whiskey

INTERNATIONAL

Bushmill’s

Copper Fox American Single Malt

Dewars White Label
Glenfiddich 12yr Single Malt
Jameson Irish Whiskey
Johnnie Walker Black

Suntory Hibiki Harmony

The Macallan 12yr Sherry Oak

LIQUEURS + CORDIALS

Aperol

Bailey’s Original Irish Cream
Campari Apertivo
Chambord

Cointreau

Disaronno Amaretto
Frangelico Hazelnut Liqueur
Grand Marnier

Hennessy VS Cognac
Kahlua Coffee Liqueur
Nonino Quintessentia Amaro
Romana Sambuca

St. Germain Elderflower

$16
$10
$16
$14
$18
$9

$9

$12
$11
$14

$11
$11
$9

$10
$16
$10
$19
$10
$14
$32
$17

$10
$10
$11
$11
$12
$11
$10
$12
$12
$11
$13
$9

$11
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Spirits
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LIMITED SELECTION BOURBON

1792 Full Proof

Angel’s Envy Private Selection

Barrell Dovetail

Blanton’s

Buffalo Trace

E.H. Taylor Single Barrel

Eagle Rare 10yr

Elijah Craig 11yr Barrel Proof

George Dickel Bottled in Bond

Heaven’s Door Cask Strength Single Barrel

Henry Mckenna Single Barrel

High West Bourbon Cask Collection
Cabernet Barrel

Jefferson’s Ocean Aged at Sea

Jefferson’s Reserve

Jefferson’s Reserve Single Barrel

Kentucky Owl Maighstir

Knob Creek Single Barrel

Old Bardstown Straight Bourbon

Old Elk 7yr Straight Wheat Bourbon

Rabbit Hole Heigold Cask Strength

Tarnished Truth High Rye Bourbon

Widow Jane Decadence

Wilderness Trail Wheated Bourbon

Wild Turkey Kentucky Spirit

Woodford Reserve Master Collection
Batch Proof

$15
$29
$29
$24
$11

$22
$14
$26
$15
$22
$21

$22
$27
$21

$22
$28
$20
$11

$25
$39
$32
$32
$22
$20

$47

LIMITED SELECTION RYE

Knob Creek Single Barrel Rye

Old Elk 6yr Single Barrel Rye

Old Forester Barrel Strength Rye
Pikesville Straight Rye

Rittenhouse Private Barrel Rye

Woodford Reserve Personal Selection Rye

$19
$32
$27
$18
$11
$18



